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16-18 oz. Selected

PictSweet Farms 
Roasted Vegetables

2/$5

12 oz.

PictSweet Farms 
Grillers

2/$5

13-16 oz. Selected

PictSweet Farms 
Vegetables for the 

Skillet

2/$5



4/$5$599

64 oz.

Sunny D 
Punch

29.6 oz. Selected

Eggo Waffle 
 Family Pack

$239$299

9-10 oz. Selected

Hot Pocket 
Sandwiches

24-35 oz.

Mary B Dumplings 
or Biscuits

$299$599

6-8 oz.

Cabot 
Fancy Cheese

20.5-31.5 oz. Selected

Digiorno 
Pizza

$4493/$10
48 oz.

Breyers 
Ice Cream

24-28 oz.

Idaho 
Hashbrowns or Fries

$379$239

7-15 oz. Selected

Rana Sauces 
or Ravioli

45 oz.

Imperial 
Spread Bowl Page 3



$229$199

32 oz.

Swanson 
Aseptic Broth

10.8 oz.

Campbell's Cream Chicken 
or Mushroom Soup

64 oz.

V8 Splash 
Juice

15.6 oz.

Campbell's SpaghettiO's 
with Franks or Meatballs

5/$588¢

$199$179

5/$5$199

23.5-24 oz. Selected

Prego 
Pasta Sauce

14.5 oz. Can

Swanson 
Broth

18.8-19 oz. Selected

Campbell's 
Chunky Soup

16 oz.

Pace 
Picante or SalsaPage 4



36.5-38.8 oz. Assorted

Wild Mike's 
14" Pizza

$499

25.3 oz.

Filippo Berio 
Extra Virgin 
Olive Oil

$699

6.7 oz.

Filippo Berio 
Sun-Dried or 
Classic Pesto

$199

25.3 oz.

Filippo Berio 
Olive Oil

$599

16.9 oz.

Filippo Berio 
Extra Virgin 
Olive Oil

$499
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2.85 oz. Selected

Jack Link's 
Beef Jerky

$479

15.4 lb. Bag

Gravy Train 
Dog Food

$899

2 Pack

Dove Bar 
Bath Soap

$349

6-12 pk. Selected

Fiora Towel or 
Bath Tissue

$399

75 oz.

Purex Liquid 
Detergent

$549

Page 6



5/$559¢

1.25 oz.

McCormick 
Chili Season Mix

3-4 oz.

McCormick 
Ground Black Pepper

8 oz.

Zatarain's 
Jambalaya Mix

8 oz.

Zatarain's 
Red Bean & Rice Mix

$34977¢

3/$52/$4

3/$53/$5

.87 oz. Regular Only

McCormick 
Brown Gravy Mix

1 oz.

McCormick 
Taco Season Mix

20 oz. Squeeze Bottle

French's 
Yellow Mustard

8 oz.

Zatarain's 
Dirty Rice Mix Page 7



24 pk. 1/2 Liter Bottles

Ozarka 
Spring Water

$549

6 pk. Selected

Lindy's
Italian Ice

$279

14 oz. Selected

Fair Life 
Ice Cream

2/$7
30 ct.

Delizza Belgian 
Mini Eclairs or 
Cream Puffs

$499

18-20 oz. Selected

Farm Rich 
Appetizers

2/$11
9-18 oz. Selected

Sea Pak Jumbo, 
Butterfly or 
Popcorn Shrimp

$599

28 oz.

Farm Rich 
Italian Style 
Meatballs

$499

12 oz.

Farm Rich 
Cinnamon 
French Toast

2/$5
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18 oz. 

Kraft BBQ 
Sauce

2/$3

7.25 oz.

Kraft Macaroni 
& Cheese

10/$10

16 oz. Selected

Kraft Salad 
Dressing

2/$4

16 oz. 

Kraft 
American 
Single Cheese

2/$7

7.4-8.9 oz. Selected

Nature Valley 
Granola Bars

$279

8.9-12 oz. Selected

General Mills 
Cereal

2/$5
11.7 oz. Selected

Pillsbury 
Toaster 
Strudels

3/$6

Page 1 of 1

8/20/2021https://delivery.mojo.generalmills.com/api/delivery/local-df8694d585874230b4fe14a9b2b...

Page 1 of 1

8/20/2021https://delivery.mojo.generalmills.com/api/delivery/local-fd56fa5210eb41d090ec4bc99d24...

16-16.5 oz. Selected

Pillsbury Ready 
To Bake Cookies

2/$5
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$249$499

22 oz.

Resolve 
Spray 'N Wash

14.5 oz.

Easy Off 
Oven Cleaner

8.45 oz. Original

Finish 
Jet Dry

2 pk.

Airwick 
Scented Oils

$399$199

$399$499

$469$499

41 oz.

Lysol 
Laundry Sanitizer

24 oz. 

Lime A Way 
Toilet Bowl Cleaner

15-26 ct.

Finish 
Powerball Tablets

16 oz.

Woolite 
Liquid WashPage 10



10 oz.

Austex American 
Hot Dog Sauce

2/$1

16 oz.

Ben & Jerry's 
Ice Cream

$499

64 oz.

Welch's 
Cocktail Juice

2/$5

5-8 oz.

Sargento Sliced 
or Shredded 
Cheese

$349

32 oz. 

Del Dixi 
Whole Dills or 
Hamburger Slices

2/$5
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Tony Chachere's

FAMILY 
SIZE

14-17 oz. 

Tony Chachere's 
Creole 
Seasoning

$269

12 oz. Selected

Tony 
Chachere's 
Marinades

$269
12 oz. 

Tony Chachere's 
Jambalaya or 
Dirty Rice

2/$4

16 oz.

Blue Runner 
Dry Beans

2/$3

100 Count

Lipton 
Tea Bags

$299

32 oz.

Our Cousin 
Vinny Pasta 
Sauce

$499

16 oz.

Luxury 
Pasta

2/$3
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2/$3

64 oz.

Libby's 
Pineapple 
Juice

$349

20 oz.

Libby's 
Pineapple

15 oz. 

Libby's 
Fruit Cocktail

15.2 oz. 

Libby's 
Peach Slices

15 oz. 

Libby's 
Mandarin 
Oranges

100% PINEAPPLE JUICE
THE UNBEATABLE.
We’re really proud of this one… 
numbers don’t lie and they say 
this is the #1 Bottled Pineapple 
Juice in the USA. 

Our 100% Pineapple Juice and 
Pineapple Light are natural, have 
no added sugar, and have a 
HUGE kick of vitamin C. 
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12 Double Roll

Angel Soft 
Bath Tissue

$749

4 lb. Bag

Southern 
Cane Sugar

2/$4
12 oz. Bag New Orleans Roast...$3.99

12 ct. Single Serve 

New Orleans 
Roast Coffee

$499

6 Roll

Sparkle Paper 
Towels

$749

8 oz.

Borden 
Chunk Cheese

2/$5

22-24 oz.

Celentano 
Ravioli

2/$7

18-60 ct.

DeWafelbakker 
Pancakes

$279

8-8.5 oz.

Michelina's 
Entrées

5/$5
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$239$179

16 oz.

Camellia 
Red Kidney Beans

$3792/$4
16 oz.

Gordos 
Cheese Dip

15-20 oz.

Celias 
Flour Burrito or Taco

$349$499

5 oz.

Tabasco Sauce
30 oz.

Hellmann's 
Mayonnaise

$499

5 lb. Bag

Supreme White Long or 
Medium Grain Rice

16 oz.

Pompeian 
Extra Virgin Olive Oil

$199$119

10 oz.

Kikkoman Teriyaki 
or Soy Sauce

5 oz.

Mrs. Cubbison's 
Croutons

20 oz. Party Size Jambalaya Girl 
Jambalaya Mix...$4.49

4-8 oz.

Jambalaya Girl 
Jambalaya or Roux Mix

$299
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Some items may not be available at all locations.

7.5 oz.

Cheez It 
Snap'd

$299

11.4-18 oz. Selected

Kellogg's Cereal

$299

10.9-12.4 oz.

Kellogg's 
Rice Krispies Treats

$399
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1519 Metairie Road, Metairie, LA • 504.835.5979 
3135 Esplanade Avenue, New Orleans, LA • 504.322.2595 

5217 Elysian Fields Avenue, New Orleans, LA • 504.218.7048 
6735 St. Claude Avenue, Arabi, LA • 504.266.2059 

1133 S Carrollton Avenue, New Orleans, LA • 504.766.0972


